Ergebnisse 1. Runde VBSK - Pokal 2004

SKK Oberhaid

SV Walsdorf

Sch. Hub. Schénbrunn
TV Hallstadt

RSC Con. Oberhaid
TV 1860 Bamberg
MTV Bamberg

TSV Eintracht Bbg.
SKK Gundelsheim
Gehdrlosen SV Bbg.
ETSV 1930 Bbg.
SKK Baunach

Bestergebnisse:

" Silberner Ritter "

SKC Seuliling

SV Memmelsdorf
ASV Sassanfahrt
SC Reichmannsdorf
TSV Breitengif3bach
TSV Burgwindheim
SKK Gaustadt

SV Reundorf

FV 1912 Bamberg
Ph. Buttenheim
TSV Ebermannstadt
SG 1306 Bamberg

2414
2278
2530
2317
2633
2707

2518
2383
2297
2441
2562

2427
2314
2396
2479
2566
2543

2571
2239
2376
2350
2506

SKK Oberhaid: Geus 433, Karl U. 420. SKK Seulling: Will 446. SV Memmelsdorf: Dittrich 436.

Sch. Hub. Schénbrunn: Peter F. 437, Losgar A. 436, Dittrich 435, Hofstétter 428. SC Reichmannsdorf:

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Reheuser R. 434, Schellhorn 421. RSC Con. Oberhaid: Dittmann 473, Rodig 463, Hummel 451, Fuchs J. 426.
TSV BreitengufRRbach: Kaiser 450, Seul3 445, Lurz 345, Paulus 425. TV 1860 Bbg. Miinch H, 474,

Hufnagel 468, Krieger 451, B6hm 440, Miinch K. 447. TSV Burgwindheim: Loch 464, Giehl 460.
TSV Eintracht Bbg.: Steger M. 457, Kleinhenz 432, Moritz 432. SV Reundorf: Windfelder 469, Dietz 444,

Schmittinger 440. Gehdrlosen SV: Mackert K-H. 429. Ph. Buttenheim: Weinert 434. ETSV 1930 Bbg.:

Kolmschlag 460, Fleischmann 443. SKK Baunach: Schneiderbanger 460, Beutel 441, Bauer 427.

SG 1306 Bbg. Henneberger 466.

Bestes Einzelergebnis: Munch Harald TV 1860 Bamberg 474 Holz.




